Book Detail

[M-EE-1989] La Russa, Jack. Electric Lines - The Magazine of Electric Transportation - 1989 . Hickville NY
USA: N. J. International Inc., 1989. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the
Calendar year $100.00

[M-EE-1990] La Russa, Jack. Electric Lines - The Magazine of Electric Transportation - 1990 . Hickville NY
USA: N. J. International Inc., 1990. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the
Calendar year $100.00

[M-EE-1991] La Russa, Jack. Electric Lines - The Magazine of Electric Transportation - 1991 . Hickville NY
USA: N. J. International Inc., 1991. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the
Calendar year $100.00

[LRP-1988] Editor. Locomotive & Railway Preservation 1988. USA: Michael W. Clayton, 1988. First Edition.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[LRP-1989] Editor. Locomotive & Railway Preservation 1989. USA: Michael W. Clayton, 989. First Edition.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[LRP-1990] Editor. Locomotive & Railway Preservation 1990. USA: Michael W. Clayton, 1990. First Edition.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[LRP-1991] Editor. Locomotive & Railway Preservation 1991. USA: Michael W. Clayton, 1991. First Edition.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[LRP-1993] Editor. Locomotive & Railway Preservation 1993. USA: Michael W. Clayton, 1993. First Edition.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[LRP-1994] Editor. Locomotive & Railway Preservation 1994. USA: Michael W. Clayton, 1994. First Edition.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[LRP-1995] Editor. Locomotive & Railway Preservation 1995. USA: Michael W. Clayton, 1995. First Edition.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[LRP-1996] Editor. Locomotive & Railway Preservation 1996. USA: Michael W. Clayton, 1996. First Edition.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[8760] Editor. Mainline Modeller - 1986 . Mukilteo Washington USA: Hundman Publishing, 1986. First Edition.
Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine . professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine -
issues for the year $80.00

[8762] Editor. Mainline Modeller - 1988 . Mukilteo Washington USA: Hundman Publishing, 1988. First Edition.



Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine -
issues for the year $80.00

[8763] Editor. Mainline Modeller - 1989 . Mukilteo Washington USA: Hundman Publishing, 1989. First Edition.
Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine -
issues for the year $80.00

[M-MR-1960] Editor. Model Railroader - 1960. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1960.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $95.00

[M-MR-1961] Editor. Model Railroader - 1961. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1961.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $95.00

[M-MR-1962] Editor. Model Railroader - 1962. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1962.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $95.00

[M-MR-1963] Editor. Model Railroader - 1963. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1963.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $90.00

[M-MR-1964] Editor. Model Railroader - 1964. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1964.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $90.00

[M-MR-1965] Editor. Model Railroader - 1965. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1965.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $90.00

[M-MR-1966] Editor. Model Railroader - 1966. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1966.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $90.00

[M-MR-1967] Editor. Model Railroader - 1967. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1967.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $80.00

[M-MR-1968] Editor. Model Railroader - 1968. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1968.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $80.00

[MC-MR-1968] Editor. Model Railroader - 1968. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1968. First
Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year in blue plastic binder $90.00

[M-MR-1969] Editor. Model Railroader - 1969. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1969.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $80.00

[MC-MR-1969] Editor. Model Railroader - 1969. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1969. First
Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year in blue plastic binder $90.00



[MC-MR-1970] Editor. Model Railroader - 1970. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1970. First
Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year in blue plastic binder $60.00

[M-MR-1970] Editor. Model Railroader - 1970. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1970.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $50.00

[MC-MR-1971] Editor. Model Railroader - 1971. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1971. First
Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year in blue plastic binder $60.00

[M-MR-1971] Editor. Model Railroader - 1971. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1971.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $50.00

[MC-MR-1972] Editor. Model Railroader - 1972. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1972. First
Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year in blue plastic binder $60.00

[M-MR-1972] Editor. Model Railroader - 1972. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1972.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $50.00

[M-MR-1973] Editor. Model Railroader - 1973. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1973.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $50.00

[MC-MR-1979] Editor. Model Railroader - 1973. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1973. First
Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year in blue plastic binder $50.00

[MC-MR-1973] Editor. Model Railroader - 1973. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1973. First
Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year in blue plastic binder $60.00

[M-MR-1974] Editor. Model Railroader - 1974. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1974.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $50.00

[MC-MR-1974] Editor. Model Railroader - 1974. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1974. First
Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year in blue plastic binder $60.00

[MC-MR-1975] Editor. Model Railroader - 1975. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1975. First
Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year in blue plastic binder $50.00

[M-MR-1975] Editor. Model Railroader - 1975. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1975.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-MR-1976] Editor. Model Railroader - 1976. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1976.



First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[MC-MR-1976] Editor. Model Railroader - 1976. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1976. First
Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year in blue plastic binder $50.00

[M-MR-1977] Editor. Model Railroader - 1977. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1977.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-MR-1978] Editor. Model Railroader - 1978. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1978.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-MR-1979] Editor. Model Railroader - 1979. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1979.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Fair / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-MR-1980] Editor. Model Railroader - 1980. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1980.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $35.00

[MC-MR-1980] Editor. Model Railroader - 1980. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1980. First
Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year in blue plastic binder $45.00

[M-MR-1981] Editor. Model Railroader - 1981. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1981.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $35.00

[M-MR-1982] Editor. Model Railroader - 1982. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1982.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $35.00

[M-MR-1983] Editor. Model Railroader - 1983. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1983.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-MR-1984] Editor. Model Railroader - 1984. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1984.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-MR-1985] Editor. Model Railroader - 1985. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1985.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-MR-1986] Editor. Model Railroader - 1986. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1986.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-MR-1987] Editor. Model Railroader - 1987. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1987.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00



[M-MR-1988] Editor. Model Railroader - 1988. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1988.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-MR-1989] Editor. Model Railroader - 1989. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1989.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-MR-1990] Editor. Model Railroader - 1990. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1990.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-MR-1991] Editor. Model Railroader - 1991. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1991.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-MR-1992] Editor. Model Railroader - 1992. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1992.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $35.00

[M-MR-1993] Editor. Model Railroader - 1993. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1993.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-MR-1994] Editor. Model Railroader - 1994. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1994.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-MR-1995] Editor. Model Railroader - 1995. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1995.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-MR-1996] Editor. Model Railroader - 1996. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1996.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-MR-1997] Editor. Model Railroader - 1997. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1997.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-MR-2000] Editor. Model Railroader - 2000. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 2000.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $50.00

[9464] Editor. Model Railroader - Volume 16 - 1949. USA: Model Railroader - Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1949.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to
spine - issues for the year - page edvges spotted - slight cracking to inside spine $150.00

[M-NS-1992] Editor. N - Scale 1992. Marysville WA USA: Platinum Rail Publications , 1992. First Edition. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-NS-1993] Editor. N - Scale 1993. Marysville WA USA: Platinum Rail Publications, 1993. First Edition. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00



[M-NS-1994] Editor. N - Scale 1994. Marysville WA USA: Platinum Rail Publications, 1994. First Edition. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-NS-1995] Editor. N - Scale 1995. Marysville WA USA: Platinum Rail Publications, 1995. First Edition. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-NS-1999] Editor. N - Scale 1999. Marysville WA USA: Platinum Rail Publications, 1999. First Edition. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-NS-2003] Editor. N - Scale 2003. Marysville WA USA: Platinum Rail Publications, 2003. First Edition. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[10417] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1975. Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1975.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10418] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1976 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1976.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10419] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1977 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1977.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10420] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1978 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1978.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10421] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1979 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1979.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10422] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1980 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1980.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10423] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1982 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1982.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10424] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1983 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1983.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt



title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10425] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1984 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1984.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10426] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1985 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1985.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10427] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1987 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1987.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10428] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1988 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1988.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[10429] Editor. NMRA Bulletin 1989 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: National Model Railroad Association, 1989.
First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in grey boards with gilt
title to spine - issues for the year $50.00

[M-PRN-1980] Editor. Pacific Rail News 1980. Glendale, California USA: Interurban Press, 1980. First Edition.
A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PRN-1987] Editor. Pacific Rail News 1987. Glendale, California USA: Interurban Press, 1987. First Edition.
A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PRN-1988] Editor. Pacific Rail News 1988. Glendale, California USA: Interurban Press, 1988. First Edition.
A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PRN-1989] Editor. Pacific Rail News 1989. Glendale, California USA: Interurban Press, 1989. First Edition.
A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PRN-1992] Editor. Pacific Rail News 1992. Glendale, California USA: Interurban Press, 1992. First Edition.
A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PRN-1997] Editor. Pacific Rail News 1997. Glendale, California USA: Interurban Press, 1997. First Edition.
A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1978] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1978. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1978. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00



[11227] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1981. Pasadena, CA, USA: Interurban Press, 1981. First Edition. Hard
Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year professionally bound in black boards with gilt
title to spine $50.00

[M-PTJ-1982] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1982. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1982. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[11228] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1982. Pasadena, CA, USA: Interurban Press, 1982. First Edition. Hard
Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year professionally bound in black boards with gilt
title to spine $50.00

[M-PTJ-1983] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1983. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1983. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1984] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1984. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1984. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1986] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1986. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1986. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1987] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1987. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1987. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1988] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1988. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1988. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1990] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1990. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1990. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1991] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1991. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1991. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1992] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1992. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1992. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1993] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1993. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1993. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1994] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1994. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1994. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1995] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1995. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1995. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-PTJ-1997] Editor. Passenger Train Journal 1997. USA: PTj Publishing, Inc., 1997. First Edition. A4. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[PV-1990] Editor. Private Varnish 1990 : The Magazine of Privately Owned Railroad cars . Pasadena, CA,
USA: American Association of Private Railroad Car Owners, 1990. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket.
ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year - Private Varnish is the magazine about privately owned railroad
passenger cars. Photographs and articles describe private cars and their travels, owners, acquisition, and
maintenance. The mechanical articles in Private Varnish are the most complete current source of illustrated
passenger car mechanical information widely available. $25.00



[PV-1991] Editor. Private Varnish 1991 : The Magazine of Privately Owned Railroad cars . Pasadena, CA,
USA: American Association of Private Railroad Car Owners, 1991. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket.
ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year - Private Varnish is the magazine about privately owned railroad
passenger cars. Photographs and articles describe private cars and their travels, owners, acquisition, and
maintenance. The mechanical articles in Private Varnish are the most complete current source of illustrated
passenger car mechanical information widely available. $25.00

[12182] Editor. Rail Classics - 1975 - 76 . Canoga Park, CA, USA: Challenger Publications Inc - Rail Classics,
1976. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in green boards
with gilt title to spine $120.00

[12180] Editor. Rail Classics Volume 3 - 1974 . Canoga Park, CA, USA: Challenger Publications Inc - Rail
Classics, 1974. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in light
grey boards with gilt title to spine $55.00

[12181] Editor. Rail Classics Volume 4 - 1975 . Canoga Park, CA, USA: Challenger Publications Inc - Rail
Classics, 1975. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in light
grey boards with gilt title to spine $50.00

[12183] Editor. Rail Classics Volume 5 - 1976 . Canoga Park, CA, USA: Challenger Publications Inc - Rail
Classics, 1976. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in light
grey boards with gilt title to spine $50.00

[12177] Editor. Rail Classics Volumes 1- 2 - 1972 - 73 . Canoga Park, CA, USA: Challenger Publications Inc -
Rail Classics, 1973. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in
light blue boards with gilt title to spine $55.00

[12178] Editor. Rail Classics Volumes 1- 3 - 1972 - 74 . Canoga Park, CA, USA: Challenger Publications Inc -
Rail Classics, 1974. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in red
boards with gilt title to spine $100.00

[12187] Editor. Rail Classics Volumes 12 - 13 - 1983 - 84 . Canoga Park, CA, USA: Challenger Publications Inc -
Rail Classics, 1984. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in red
boards with gilt title to spine $75.00

[12185] Editor. Rail Classics Volumes 6 - 7 - 1977 - 78 . Canoga Park, CA, USA: Challenger Publications Inc -
Rail Classics, 1978. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in red
boards with gilt title to spine $75.00

[12184] Editor. Rail Classics Volumes 6 - 7 - 1977 - 78 . Canoga Park, CA, USA: Challenger Publications Inc -
Rail Classics, 1978. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in
green boards with gilt title to spine $100.00

[12186] Editor. Rail Classics Volumes 8 - 9 - 1979 - 80 . Canoga Park, CA, USA: Challenger Publications Inc -
Rail Classics, 1980. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally bound in red
boards with gilt title to spine $75.00

[M-RR-1980] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1980. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1980. First Edition. A4.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1981] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1981. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1981. First Edition. A4.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1982] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1982. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1982. First Edition. A4.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00



[M-RR-1983] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1983. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1983.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1984] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1984. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1984.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1985] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1985. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1985.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1986] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1986. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1986.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1987] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1987. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1987.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1988] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1988. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1988.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1989] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1989. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1989.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1990] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1990. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1990.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1991] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1991. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1991.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1992] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1992. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1992.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RR-1993] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1993. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1993.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $35.00

[M-RR-1994] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1994. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1994.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $35.00

[M-RR-1995] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1995. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1995.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $35.00

[M-RR-1996] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1996. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1996.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $35.00

[M-RR-1997] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1997. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1997.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-RR-1998] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1998. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1998.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-RR-1999] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 1999. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1999.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-RR-2000] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 2000. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 2000.

Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $55.00
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[M-RR-2001] Editor. Railfan & Railroad 2001. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 2001. First Edition. A4.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $55.00

[M-RFAN-1974] Editor. Railfan Magazine 1974. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1974. First Edition. A4.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RFAN-1975] Editor. Railfan Magazine 1975. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1975. First Edition. A4.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RFAN-1976] Editor. Railfan Magazine 1976. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1976. First Edition. A4.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RFAN-1977] Editor. Railfan Magazine 1977. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1977. First Edition. A4.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RFAN-1978] Editor. Railfan Magazine 1978. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1978. First Edition. A4.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RFAN-1979] Editor. Railfan Magazine 1979. New Jersey, USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1979. First Edition. A4.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-ROAD-1969] Editor. Railroad Magazine 1969. Chicago, Illinois, USA: Popular Publications , 1969. First
Edition. A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-ROAD-1970] Editor. Railroad Magazine 1970. Chicago, Illinois, USA: Popular Publications, 1970. First
Edition. A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-ROAD-1971] Editor. Railroad Magazine 1971. Chicago, Illinois, USA: Popular Publications, 1971. First
Edition. A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-ROAD-1972] Editor. Railroad Magazine 1972. Chicago, Illinois, USA: Popular Publications, 1972. First
Edition. A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-ROAD-1973] Editor. Railroad Magazine 1973. Chicago, Illinois, USA: Popular Publications, 1973. First
Edition. A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-ROAD-1974] Editor. Railroad Magazine 1974. Chicago, Illinois, USA: Popular Publications, 1974. First
Edition. A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-ROAD-1975] Editor. Railroad Magazine 1975. Chicago, Illinois, USA: Popular Publications, 1975. First
Edition. A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-ROAD-1976] Editor. Railroad Magazine 1976. Chicago, Illinois, USA: Popular Publications, 1976. First
Edition. A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-ROAD-1977] Editor. Railroad Magazine 1977. Chicago, Illinois, USA: Popular Publications, 1977. First
Edition. A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-ROAD-1978] Editor. Railroad Magazine 1978. Chicago, Illinois, USA: Popular Publications, 1978. First
Edition. A4. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RMC-1969] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1969. USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1969. First Edition. Soft
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $55.00

[M-RMC-1970] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1970. USA: Carstens Pub. Inc., 1970. First Edition. Soft



Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $50.00

[M-RMC-1972] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1972. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $50.00

[M-RMC-1976] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1976. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-RMC-1977] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1977. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-RMC-1978] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1978. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $40.00

[M-RMC-1979] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1979. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RMC-1980] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1980. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RMC-1983] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1983. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RMC-1984] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1984. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RMC-1985] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1985. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RMC-1986] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1986. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RMC-1987] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1987. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RMC-1988] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1988. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00

[M-RMC-1990] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman 1990. USA: Carstens Pub.
Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $30.00
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[12189] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1970 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1970. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year

professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $80.00

[12188] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1970 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1970. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year

professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $80.00

[12191] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1975 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1975. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year

professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $85.00

[12192] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1976 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1976. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year



professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $80.00

[12195] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1979 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1979. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $80.00

[12196] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1980 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1980. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $90.00

[12197] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1981 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1981. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $90.00

[12198] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1982 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1982. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $90.00

[12201] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1986 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1986. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $90.00

[12202] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1987 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1987. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $90.00

[12203] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1988 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1988. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $90.00

[12204] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman Jan - Dec 1989 . Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model Craftsman
Publishing, 1989. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $80.00

[12190] Editor. Railroad Model Craftsman June 72 - May 73 1972. Ramsey, NJ, USA: Railroad Model
Craftsman Publishing, 1973. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. professionally
bound in dark blue boards with gilt title to spine - issues from june 1972 to may 1973 $70.00

[M-L&C-1953] Editor. Railway Locomotives and Cars 1953. New York, USA: Simmons - Boardman, 1953.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $60.00

[M-L&C-1956] Editor. Railway Locomeotives and Cars 1956. New York, USA: Simmons - Boardman, 1956.
First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the Calendar year $60.00

[014365] Model Railroader. The Model Railroader : Volume 10 January 1943 to December 1943. Milwaukee,
USA: Kalmbach Books, 1943. First Edition. Hard Cover. Good / No Jacket. brown covers with black title to spine
574 pages $100.00

[014364] Model Railroader. The Model Railroader : Volume 9 January 1942 to December 1942. Milwaukee,
USA: Kalmbach Books, 1942. First Edition. Hard Cover. Good / No Jacket. brown covers with black title to spine
584 pages $100.00



[M-TR-1960] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1960. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1960. Reprint. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$80.00

[M-TR-1961] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1961. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1961. Reprint. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$80.00

[M-TR-1962] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1962. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1962. Reprint. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$80.00

[M-TR-1963] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1963. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1963. Reprint. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$80.00

[M-TR-1964] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1964. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1964. Reprint. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$90.00

[M-TR-1965] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1965. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1965. Reprint. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$90.00

[M-TR-1966] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1966. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1966. Reprint. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$80.00

[M-TR-1967] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1967. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach

Publishing Co, 1967. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year

$80.00

[M-TR-1968] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1968. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach

Publishing Co, 1968. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year

$80.00

[M-TR-1969] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1969. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach

Publishing Co, 1969. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year

$80.00

[M-TR-1970] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1970. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach

Publishing Co, 1970. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year

$80.00



[M-TR-1971] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1971. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1971. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$50.00

[M-TR-1972] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1972. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1972. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$50.00

[M-TR-1973] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1973. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1973. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$50.00

[M-TR-1974] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1974. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1974. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$50.00

[M-TR-1975] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1975. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1975. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$50.00

[M-TR-1976] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1976. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1976. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$50.00

[M-TR-1977] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1977. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1977. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$50.00

[M-TR-1978] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1978. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1978. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$50.00

[M-TR-1979] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1979. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1979. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$30.00

[M-TR-1980] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1980. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1980. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$30.00

[M-TR-1981] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1981. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1981. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$30.00



[M-TR-1982] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1982. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1982. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$30.00

[M-TR-1983] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1983. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1983. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$30.00

[M-TR-1984] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1984. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1984. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$30.00

[M-TR-1985] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1985. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1985. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$30.00

[M-TR-1986] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1986. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1986. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$30.00

[M-TR-1987] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1987. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1987. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$30.00

[M-TR-1988] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1988. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1988. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$30.00

[M-TR-1989] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1989. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1989. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$30.00

[M-TR-1990] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1990. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1990. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$35.00

[M-TR-1991] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1991. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1991. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$35.00

[M-TR-1992] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1992. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1992. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$40.00



[M-TR-1993] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1993. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1993. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$40.00

[M-TR-1994] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1994. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1994. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$40.00

[M-TR-1995] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1995. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1995. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$40.00

[M-TR-1996] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1996. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1996. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$40.00

[M-TR-1997] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 1997. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 1997. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$45.00

[M-TR-2000] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 2000. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 2000. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$50.00

[M-TR-2001] Editor. Trains - the Magazine of Railroading 2001. Waukesha, Wisconsin, U.S.A.: Kalmbach
Publishing Co, 2001. First Edition. Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year
$50.00

[M-TI-1990] Editor. Trains Illustrated 1990. Waukesha, WI, USA: Kalmbach Publishing Co, 1990. First Edition.
Soft Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. 12 issues for the Calendar year $20.00

[013502] Editor. Trains Magazine Jan - Dec. 1967. Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: Trains Magazine - Kalmbach
Publishing Co., 1967. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in red boards with gilt title to spine $85.00

[013503] Editor. Trains Magazine Jan - Dec. 1968. Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: Trains Magazine - Kalmbach
Publishing Co., 1968. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in red boards with gilt title to spine $85.00

[14981] Editor. Trains Magazine Jan - Dec. 1976 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: Trains Magazine - Kalmbach
Publishing Co., 1976. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $85.00



[14982] Editor. Trains Magazine Jan - Dec. 1981 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: Trains Magazine - Kalmbach
Publishing Co., 1981. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $80.00

[14984] Editor. Trains Magazine Jan - Dec. 1982 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: Trains Magazine - Kalmbach
Publishing Co., 1982. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in red boards with gilt title to spine $55.00

[14988] Editor. Trains Magazine Jan - Dec. 1985 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: Trains Magazine - Kalmbach
Publishing Co., 1985. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $85.00

[14989] Editor. Trains Magazine Jan - Dec. 1988 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: Trains Magazine - Kalmbach
Publishing Co., 1988. First Edition. Hard Cover. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine. issues for the year
professionally bound in black boards with gilt title to spine $85.00

[14980] Editor. Trains Magazine Volume 31 Nov 70 - Oct 71 - 1970 - 71 . Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA: Trains
Magazine - Kalmbach Publishing Co., 1971. First Edition. Hard Cover. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: Magazine.
professionally bound in red boards with gilt title to spine $95.00



